LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DE L OISE DES CEINTURES
NOIRES

Epreuves
-65FH v
(+30pts) CISSOKHO Selimata (60, HDF ) DOJO CREILLOIS
(+20pts) AZZOUZI Chaineze (60, HDF) J.C. ANDEVILLE
T +10pts) MAGAIN Soline (60, HDF) J.C. ANDEVILLE
4 DEFILIPPI Agathe (60, HDF) S.C.VERNEUIL HALATTE
-7SFH v
+10pts) CANDELIER Clemence (60, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BRESLES
SOBCZYK Soizic (60, HDF) GRPE SP.SENLISIEN
-65MH -
(+27pts) DEMARCQ Hector (60, HDF) JUDO CLERMONTOIS
(+30pts) POCHOLLE Remy (60, HDF ) U.S.MOUY JUDO
@ (+20pts) NGUYEN VAN Jules (60, HDF ) SPORTING C CHAUMONT

4 (+10pts) SOUFANE Yanis (60, HDF) DOJO CREILLOIS



4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

DROUET Theo (60, HDF )

-75MH
BIOLCHI Lorenzo (60, HDF)
LETTAT Fadel (60, HDF)
FONTAINE Sacha (60, HDF )

TRANNOY Matheo (60, HDF)

LORIAUT Hugo (60, HDF)

RUSTER Gabriel (60, HDF)

BOGARD Loic (60, HDF)

CALCAGNILE Dominique (60, HDF)
LETELLIER COQUILLAT Yanis (60, HDF)
HAMANE Yacine (60, HDF )

POIRIER Gildas (60, HDF )

-85MH
CLAEYS Alexandre (60, HDF)
NOEL Adrien (60, HDF )
KARLAMOFF Florian (60, HDF )

OUBENAISSA Mohamed (60, HDF )
BERLEMONT Florian (60, HDF )
HAYER Guillaume (60, HDF )
COULON Sylvain (60, HDF)
COURTOIS Dario (60, HDF )
FLANDRIN Alexandre (60, HDF)

GRIMBERG Hugo (60, HDF)

JC BRETEUILLOIS

J C DE BORNEL

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

JUDO CLERMONTOIS

JUDO CLERMONTOIS

VILLERS ST LEU

U.S.MOUY JUDO

FJEP C L CHAMBLY

US CAM CREPYNOIS

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

JJJC DE BRENOUILLE

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

GRPE SP.SENLISIEN

US CA M CREPYNOIS

JUDO CLUB NOYON

U.S.MOUY JUDO

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

JUDO CLUB BRESLES

J C DE BORNEL

ECOLE JUDO BEAUVAIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO



NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LARSONNIER Noe (60, HDF)

+85MH
NOURRY Axl (60, HDF )
RAMELET Benjamin (60, HDF )

MATHAR Franck (60, HDF )
BOURRY Bastien (60, HDF )

DELOZANNE Adrien (60, HDF)

DOJO CREILLOIS

U.S.MOUY JUDO

US RIBECOURT JUDO

U.S.MOUY JUDO

DOJO CREILLOIS

US CAM CREPYNOIS



